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8074 37TH AVENUE ST PETERSBURG FL 33710
https://candiscarmichael.com

$487,000

This charming home offers the perfect blend of peace of mind and coastal
living – just 4.1 miles to the Madeira Beach access, yet located in a high and
dry area that doesn’t require flood insurance. Even during last year’s storms,
this property remained exceptionally dry. Key upgrades provide true value
and security, including: *Whole […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1358 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260019741

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8396260
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/TB8396260

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 1 month ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 2 floors

Area, sq ft: 1358 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 6804 sq ft

Year built: 1968 SubdivisionName: JUNGLE TERRACE SEC D

ListOfficeName: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Concrete

Property Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Laminate, Tile Laundry Features: In Garage

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Exterior Features: French Doors

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Electricity Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central, Electric
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Property Details
Subdivision Name: JUNGLE TERRACE SEC D Parcel Number: 12-31-15-44946-040-0100

Levels: Two Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $682

Tax Legal Description: JUNGLE TERRACE SEC D BLK 40, LOT 10 Tax Lot: 10

Rooms

Room type Level

Primary Bedroom Second

Great Room First

Kitchen First

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: French Doors Utilities: Electricity Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: Call Listing Agent, ShowingTime


